SPEAKER
DOORS OPEN FOR VENDORS
DOORS OPEN FOR PUBLIC

DOORS CLOSE TO PUBLIC

KICK OFF PARTY STARTS
ORB-TONES START

=
<
m

8AM
10AM
SPM

8PM
9PM

ROOM
JULIA BELLE
JULIA BELLE

JULIA BELLE

FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON



MID-SOUTH PARANORMAL CONVENTION SATURDAY AUGUST 3RD, 2013 SCHEDULE

SPEAKER

DOORS OPEN FOR VENDORS
DOORS OPEN FOR PUBLIC
RED-CROSS
RON & LORI COFFEY
PARANORMAL CAKE OFF
PAUL BROWNING
BISHOP JAMES LONG
ERIC ALTMAN
PARANORMAL MATCH GAME
BRIAN BYERS
TIM MAILE
KEN GERHARD
RICK HAYES
ROSALYN BOWN
ARI LEHMAN
DARRELL CAMBELL
JOHN TENNEY
GHOST HUNTERS INTERNATIONAL PANEL
CHRIS NICOLETTI
MICHELLE BELANGER
DAVID ROUNTREE
BILL BEAN
MAMA LISA GALLERY
CHRISTOPHER BOOTH/KEITH AGE
SCOTTY ROREK/DEB LANTZ GALLERY
DEEP SOUTH PARANORMAL
TRACY RAY GALLERY

TIME

8AM
9AM

9AM-5PM

9:15AM

10AM-7PM

10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
1PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2PM
215PM
2:15PM

3PM
3:15PM
3:15PM

4PM
4:15PM

SPM
5:15PM

ROOM

JULIA BELL
JULIA BELL
APPALACHIAN
FARMINGTON
JEFFERSON
FARMINGTON
HEARTLAND
IROQUIS
GOLDENROD
HEARTLAND
IROQUIS
FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
GOLDENROD
IROQUIS
HEARTLAND
FARMINGTON
CUMBERLAND
HEARTLAND
CUMBERLAND
FARMINGTON
HEARTLAND
IROQUIS
FARMINGTON
IROQUIS
FARMINGTON
IROQUIS



MID-SOUTH PARANORMAL CONVENTION SATURDAY AUGUST 3RD, 2013 SCHEDULE

JOHN ZAFFIS 6PM FARMINGTON

METAPHYSICAL VS NONMETAPHYSICAL PM CUMBERLAND
RICK HAYES GALLERY 7:15PM HEARTLAND
DOORS CLOSE TO PUBLIC 8PM JULIA BELL

SHOWING OF THE HOSPITAL 9PM GOLDENROD



